
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

400 m Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

BREUER Grit GDR Neubrandenburg 89-07-22EUROPEAN BEST 50.48

MIKLOS Andrea ROU Pitesti 16-06-04EUROPEAN LEADER 53.60

Heat 1/4 Start: 16-07-14   11:41:30

1 413 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 55.987 QPOLAND 0.246

2 550 VANCARDO Veronica 00-09-26 56.108 QSWITZERLAND 0.204

3 374 SAVKO Karolina 00-01-01 56.424 PB QLITHUANIA 0.276

4 365 ROSHOFA Patricija Karlina 99-01-19 56.685 qLATVIA 0.332

5 487 OCVIRK Tija 00-09-12 57.462  SLOVENIA 0.182

6 188 ALJAS Piibe Kirje 00-03-16 58.036  ESTONIA 0.318

7 463 SEKULIĆ Katarina 00-03-06 58.263  SERBIA 0.267

Heat 2/4 Start: 16-07-14   11:47:46

1 444 MIKLOS Andrea 99-04-17 54.883 QROMANIA 0.246

2 356 TISO Letizia 00-06-01 56.146 QITALY 0.353

3 414 OSIECKA Małgorzata 00-10-25 56.502 PB QPOLAND 0.197

4 494 ŽELEZNIK Tjaša 99-08-19 56.904 PB qSLOVENIA 0.192

5 473 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma 00-03-24 58.568  SLOVAKIA 0.319

6 579 KAYSEN Tetyana 00-12-25 60.967  UKRAINE 0.572

7 104 SAIZ Laura 99-06-13 61.575  PBANDORRA 0.301

Heat 3/4 Start: 16-07-14   11:53:08

1 136 LASSER Elise 00-01-01 55.997 QBELGIUM 0.276

2 300 STEINSDÓTTIR Thórdís Eva 00-12-02 56.012 QICELAND 0.263

3 593 VDOVYCHENKO Darya 99-02-24 56.563 QUKRAINE 0.367

4 399 TVEIT June Sæbøe 99-04-14 56.785 qNORWAY 0.360

5 166 HOLUBÁŘOVÁ Věra 00-04-06 57.018  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.285

6 290 KIRÁLY Adél 00-02-03 57.076  HUNGARY 0.241

7 452 BERTI Beatrice 99-06-12 60.564  SAN MARINO 0.261

Heat 4/4 Start: 16-07-14   11:58:27

1 389 ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine 00-08-17 56.586 QNORWAY 0.214

2 202 NIIRANEN Aleksandra 99-07-31 56.613 QFINLAND 0.239

3 519 SANTIDRIAN Eva 00-01-25 56.827 QSPAIN 0.315

4 336 COIRO Eloisa 00-01-12 56.938 qITALY 0.470

5 153 BURA Marissa 00-06-06 57.295  CROATIA 0.236

6 176 SKLENSKÁ Edita 99-02-04 57.444  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.387
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 MIKLOS Andrea 99-04-17 ROMANIA 54.881 Q

2 Heat 1 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 POLAND 55.981 Q

3 Heat 3 LASSER Elise 00-01-01 BELGIUM 55.991 Q

4 Heat 3 STEINSDÓTTIR Thórdís Eva 00-12-02 ICELAND 56.012 Q

5 Heat 1 VANCARDO Veronica 00-09-26 SWITZERLAND 56.102 Q

6 Heat 2 TISO Letizia 00-06-01 ITALY 56.142 Q

7 Heat 1 SAVKO Karolina 00-01-01 LITHUANIA 56.423 PB Q

8 Heat 2 OSIECKA Małgorzata 00-10-25 POLAND 56.503 PB Q

9 Heat 3 VDOVYCHENKO Darya 99-02-24 UKRAINE 56.563 Q

10 Heat 4 ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine 00-08-17 NORWAY 56.581 Q

11 Heat 4 NIIRANEN Aleksandra 99-07-31 FINLAND 56.612 Q

12 Heat 1 ROSHOFA Patricija Karlina 99-01-19 LATVIA 56.684 q

13 Heat 3 TVEIT June Sæbøe 99-04-14 NORWAY 56.784 q

14 Heat 4 SANTIDRIAN Eva 00-01-25 SPAIN 56.823 Q

15 Heat 2 ŽELEZNIK Tjaša 99-08-19 SLOVENIA 56.904 PB q

16 Heat 4 COIRO Eloisa 00-01-12 ITALY 56.934 q

17 Heat 3 HOLUBÁŘOVÁ Věra 00-04-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 57.015  

18 Heat 3 KIRÁLY Adél 00-02-03 HUNGARY 57.076  

19 Heat 4 BURA Marissa 00-06-06 CROATIA 57.295  

20 Heat 4 SKLENSKÁ Edita 99-02-04 CZECH REPUBLIC 57.446  

21 Heat 1 OCVIRK Tija 00-09-12 SLOVENIA 57.465  

22 Heat 1 ALJAS Piibe Kirje 00-03-16 ESTONIA 58.036  

23 Heat 1 SEKULIĆ Katarina 00-03-06 SERBIA 58.267  

24 Heat 2 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma 00-03-24 SLOVAKIA 58.565  

25 Heat 3 BERTI Beatrice 99-06-12 SAN MARINO 60.567  

26 Heat 2 KAYSEN Tetyana 00-12-25 UKRAINE 60.966  

27 Heat 2 SAIZ Laura 99-06-13 ANDORRA 61.577  PB

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 50 %temp: 26°C Conditions: sunny
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